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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Veronica  S andova l230
J ing's

9.350 9.200 9.4008.975 36.925
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

V ictor ia  M urtagh238
Love Gymnastics

9.300 8.875 9.1009.200 36.475
2 3 1 6 2 

2 

T r is tan Aw try221
A lamo

8.925 8.825 9.3008.850 35.900
7 4 4 3 3 

3 

A lyssa  Johnson222
A lamo

9.100 9.100 9.2758.275 35.750
4T 2 8 4 4 

4 

Leyla  Rodr iguez224
Cornerstone

9.000 8.400 8.6508.875 34.925
6 8 3 8 5 

5 

M ina  Am ador220
RCG

8.900 8.500 9.1258.150 34.675
8 7 11 5 6 

6 

Anber lin Ledesm a223
Gionastics

8.500 7.975 9.3508.825 34.650
13 9 5 2 7 

7 

C la ire  Ca rey233
TNT ELITE GYMNASTICS

9.100 8.550 8.8007.900 34.350
4T 6 14T 7 8 

8 

Janae  Castillo231
TW G

9.175 7.800 8.6007.900 33.475
3 13 14T 9 9T

9T

S ophia  F lorez235
United

8.400 8.650 8.3508.075 33.475
15 5 12 12 9T

9T

S tephanie  M cCarthy227
Powerhouse TNT

8.650 7.675 8.4008.425 33.150
9T 16 7 11 11 

11 

V ivienne  Pena236
United

8.575 7.825 8.2008.225 32.825
11 12 9 13T 12 

12 

M ackenz ie  C ravens234
United

8.475 7.875 8.2008.000 32.550
14 10T 13 13T 13 

13 

Ka itlyn T aulbe rt237
United

8.650 7.750 7.6008.200 32.200
9T 14 10 16 14 

14 

S cout Llanas226
Powerhouse TNT

8.300 7.875 7.4508.525 32.150
16 10T 6 17 15 

15 

Kenz i Ga rces229
J ing's

8.250 6.800 8.5507.275 30.875
17 18 16 10 16 

16 

Zem ora  Ca llis225
Powerhouse TNT

8.050 7.700 7.7007.150 30.600
18 15 17 15 17 

17 

Lana  S urm ons228
Powerhouse TNT

8.550 7.100 6.1505.950 27.750
12 17 18 18 18 

18 

Josephine  M ew borne232
AHGA

0.000 0.000 3.0000.000 3.000
19 19 19 19 19 

19 
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